Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 3

Women, 100m Butterfly

11 years and older

15.11.2025.-17:21 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Pioniri B, 11 godina
1. RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Mornar 1:17.53 366 37.18 40.35
2. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.53 339 36.84 42.69
3. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 1:38.36 179 47.97 50.39
Limit
4. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 1:44.85 148 45.19 59.66
Limit
5. BOROKIC, Nadja 14 Mornar 1:53.20 117 53.97 59.23
Limit
Pioniri A, 12 godina
1. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 1:19.96 334 34.85 45.11
2. POPOVIC, Masa 13 Plavi Talas 1:28.88 243 39.81 49.07
Kadeti, 13-14 godina
1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:08.02 542 31.58 36.44
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:08.42 533 32.80 35.62
3. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.48 467 34.07 37.41
4. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.71 463 33.84 37.87
5. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:15.86 391 34.07 41.79
6. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.35 317 37.70 43.65
7. MINIC, Lana 11 Mornar 1:30.97 226 41.76 49.21
Limit
8. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 1:40.65 167 44.75 55.90
Limit
9. OBRADOVIC, Aleksandra 12 Tas 011 2:00.59 97 53.90 1:06.69
Limit
Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina
1. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:14.26 417 34.76 39.50
2. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:17.99 359 37.39 40.60
3. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:18.40 354 35.42 42.98
4. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:21.67 313 36.77 44.90
5. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:22.45 304 38.12 44.33
Limit
6. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:33.01 212 43.13 49.88
Limit
Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina
1. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.22 472 32.84 38.38
2. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.03 438 33.41 39.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 1



Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 3, Women, 100m Bultterfly

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. LISING, Maja
Pioniri
RASOVIC, Andrea
VUCEVIC, Dunja
GUBERINIC, Itana
POPOVIC, Masa
KOSTIC, Nina
Limit
6. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora
Limit
7. BOROKIC, Nadja
Limit

aprwhE

06

14
14
13
13
14

14

14

Crvena Zvezda

Mornar

Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

Plavi Talas

11. April

Usce

Mornar

1:09.77

1:17.53
1:19.53
1:19.96
1:28.88
1:38.36

1:44.85

1:53.20

502

366
339
334
243
179

148

117

33.15

37.18
36.84
34.85
39.81
47.97

45.19

53.97

36.62

40.35
42.69
45.11
49.07
50.39

59.66

59.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 2



