

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 3 Women, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 17:21 Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
Pioniri B, 11 godina						
1.	14	Mornar	1:17.53	366	37.18	40.35
2.	14	Crvena Zvezda	1:19.53	339	36.84	42.69
3.	14	11. April	1:38.36	179	47.97	50.39
		<i>Limit</i>				
4.	14	Usce	1:44.85	148	45.19	59.66
		<i>Limit</i>				
5.	14	Mornar	1:53.20	117	53.97	59.23
		<i>Limit</i>				
Pioniri A, 12 godina						
1.	13	Mornar	1:19.96	334	34.85	45.11
2.	13	Plavi Talas	1:28.88	243	39.81	49.07
Kadeti, 13-14 godina						
1.	11	Mornar	1:08.02	542	31.58	36.44
2.	11	11. April	1:08.42	533	32.80	35.62
3.	12	Crvena Zvezda	1:11.48	467	34.07	37.41
4.	11	Novi Beograd 011	1:11.71	463	33.84	37.87
5.	12	Mornar	1:15.86	391	34.07	41.79
6.	12	Crvena Zvezda	1:21.35	317	37.70	43.65
7.	11	Mornar	1:30.97	226	41.76	49.21
		<i>Limit</i>				
8.	11	Bonatti	1:40.65	167	44.75	55.90
		<i>Limit</i>				
9.	12	Tas 011	2:00.59	97	53.90	1:06.69
		<i>Limit</i>				
Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina						
1.	09	Partizan	1:14.26	417	34.76	39.50
2.	10	Tri Delfina	1:17.99	359	37.39	40.60
3.	10	Plavi Talas	1:18.40	354	35.42	42.98
4.	09	11. April	1:21.67	313	36.77	44.90
5.	10	Plavi Talas	1:22.45	304	38.12	44.33
		<i>Limit</i>				
6.	10	Partizan	1:33.01	212	43.13	49.88
		<i>Limit</i>				
Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina						
1.	08	Novi Beograd 011	1:11.22	472	32.84	38.38
2.	08	Crvena Zvezda	1:13.03	438	33.41	39.62

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 3, Women, 100m Butterfly

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. LISING, Maja	06	Crvena Zvezda	1:09.77	502	33.15	36.62
-----------------	----	---------------	----------------	-----	-------	-------

Pioniri

1. RASOVIC, Andrea	14	Mornar	1:17.53	366	37.18	40.35
2. VUCEVIC, Dunja	14	Crvena Zvezda	1:19.53	339	36.84	42.69
3. GUBERINIC, Itana	13	Mornar	1:19.96	334	34.85	45.11
4. POPOVIC, Masa	13	Plavi Talas	1:28.88	243	39.81	49.07
5. KOSTIC, Nina	14	11. April	1:38.36	179	47.97	50.39

Limit

6. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora	14	Usce	1:44.85	148	45.19	59.66
-----------------------	----	------	----------------	-----	-------	-------

Limit

7. BOROKIC, Nadja	14	Mornar	1:53.20	117	53.97	59.23
-------------------	----	--------	----------------	-----	-------	-------

Limit